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Wednesday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 The Pointers 206 171 448 147 52760 1662 607 11 500 467 496 1463 1904
2 De Griethse Poort 200 177 451 144 52676 1631 577 9½ 484 450 476 1410 1809
3 Puur Geluk 199½ 177½ 420 166 52450 1550 558 5 439 462 387 1288 1744
4 De Blauwtjes 199½ 177½ 391 187 52256 1562 562 2 404 440 454 1298 1733
5 De Mekkers 194 183 431 158 52075 1553 574 8 485 422 388 1295 1769
6 Vrolijke Noot 132 245 380 195 50285 1328 479 3½ 361 479 397 1237 1714

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Pointers 647 614 643 1904 11 <---> De Blauwtjes 549 585 599 1733 2
3-4 De Mekkers 643 580 546 1769 8 <---> Puur Geluk 591 614 539 1744 5
5-6 De Griethse Poort 617 583 609 1809 9½ <---> Vrolijke Noot 520 638 556 1714 3½

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk30  21/05  4- 6  2- 5  3- 1

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Blauwtjes
Jolanda Vermaak 108 78 2599 24 136 364 0
Ineke Kock 126 65 9901 78 181 459 110 110 117 337
Patrick Witjes 157 44 3305 21 211 551 0
Jack van de Boorn 158 43 7139 45 209 558 172 171 157 500
Johnny Brandts bk161 41 530 3 214 530 0
Nico Veraart 166 37 14487 87 220 586 122 159 180 461

2 - De Griethse Poort
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Rick de Klerck 152 47 5488 36 202 523 165 176 157 498
Hans Visser 153 46 12414 81 245 612 138 148 178 464
Selmar Veurink 162 40 5857 36 226 589 0
Onno van Tongeren 162 40 13200 81 221 590 181 126 141 448

3 - Puur Geluk
Eddie Vermaak 116 72 6979 60 146 403 108 124 95 327
Willem Boorsma 149 49 7198 48 208 510 0
Iris Schoenmakers 155 45 8373 54 199 546 140 179 119 438
Theo Schoenmakers 159 42 8113 51 246 622 0
Andre van Huet 170 35 8167 48 246 621 191 159 173 523

4 - Vrolijke Noot
Matty Kroeze 117 72 8452 72 172 394 0
Tonnie Verfuurden 128 64 11138 87 179 464 117 119 141 377
Bruno Wegeling 135 59 9750 72 213 506 87 135 97 319
Tim Graafland 160 42 2413 15 201 511 0
Wim Egging 168 36 2533 15 225 541 157 225 159 541

5 - The Pointers
Amber Schoenmakers 143 53 11226 78 190 489 144 175 146 465
Gerda Kaal 150 49 12621 84 203 520 194 162 153 509
Arnoud van Spaandonk 155 45 12125 78 212 563 162 130 197 489
John Gieling 175 31 2105 12 211 559 0
Tim Sanders 230 0 2071 9 258 734 0

6 - De Mekkers
Eugenia Eland 139 56 6286 45 176 466 164 126 140 430
Jans van Vuren 143 53 9876 69 191 502 169 127 128 424
Sandra de Waard 149 49 9404 63 214 516 152 169 120 441
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Aggie Kaal 166 37 13465 81 225 592 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 500 The Pointers 485 De Mekkers 484 De Griethse Poort
Scratch Series 1463 The Pointers 1410 De Griethse Poort 1298 De Blauwtjes
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Handicap Game 647 The Pointers 643 De Mekkers 638 Vrolijke Noot
Handicap Series 1904 The Pointers 1809 De Griethse Poort 1769 De Mekkers

Men Scratch Game 225 Wim Egging 197 Arnoud van Spaandonk 191 Andre van Huet
Scratch Series 541 Wim Egging 523 Andre van Huet 500 Jack van de Boorn

Handicap Game 262 Wim Egging 242 Arnoud van Spaandonk 226 Andre van Huet
Handicap Series 652 Wim Egging 642 Rick de Klerck 629 Jack van de Boorn

Women Scratch Game 194 Gerda Kaal 179 Iris Schoenmakers 175 Amber Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 509 Gerda Kaal 465 Amber Schoenmakers 441 Sandra de Waard

Handicap Game 243 Gerda Kaal 228 Amber Schoenmakers 224 Iris Schoenmakers
Handicap Series 656 Gerda Kaal 624 Amber Schoenmakers 598 Eugenia Eland

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 607 The Pointers 577 De Griethse Poort 574 De Mekkers
Scratch Series 1662 The Pointers 1631 De Griethse Poort 1562 De Blauwtjes

Handicap Game 720 De Mekkers 718 De Blauwtjes 717 Puur Geluk
Handicap Series 2045 De Griethse Poort 2030 De Blauwtjes 2001 The Pointers

Men Scratch Game 258 Tim Sanders 246 Theo Schoenmakers 246 Andre van Huet
Scratch Series 734 Tim Sanders 622 Theo Schoenmakers 621 Andre van Huet

Handicap Game 293 Hans Visser 292 Theo Schoenmakers 285 Andre van Huet
Handicap Series 760 Theo Schoenmakers 756 Hans Visser 738 Andre van Huet

Women Scratch Game 225 Aggie Kaal 214 Sandra de Waard 203 Gerda Kaal
Scratch Series 592 Aggie Kaal 546 Iris Schoenmakers 520 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 264 Aggie Kaal 263 Sandra de Waard 251 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 715 Aggie Kaal 687 Iris Schoenmakers 673 Gerda Kaal

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Sanders, Tim 2071 9 230.11
Brandts, Johnny 530 3 176.67
Gieling, John 2105 12 175.42
van Huet, Andre 8167 48 170.15
Egging, Wim 2533 15 168.87
Veraart, Nico 14487 87 166.52
van Tongeren, Onno 13200 81 162.96
Veurink, Selmar 5857 36 162.69
Graafland, Tim 2413 15 160.87
Schoenmakers, Theo 8113 51 159.08

van de Boorn, Jack 7139 45 158.64
Witjes, Patrick 3305 21 157.38
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 12125 78 155.45
Visser, Hans 12414 81 153.26
de Klerck, Rick 5488 36 152.44
Boorsma, Willem 7198 48 149.96
Wegeling, Bruno 9750 72 135.42
Verfuurden, Tonnie 11138 87 128.02
Vermaak, Eddie 6979 60 116.32

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Aggie 13465 81 166.23
Schoenmakers, Iris 8373 54 155.06
Kaal, Gerda 12621 84 150.25
de Waard, Sandra 9404 63 149.27
Schoenmakers, Amber 11226 78 143.92
van Vuren, Jans 9876 69 143.13

Eland, Eugenia 6286 45 139.69
Kock, Ineke 9901 78 126.94
Kroeze, Matty 8452 72 117.39
Vermaak, Jolanda 2599 24 108.29
Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Nico Veraart 115.5 36.5 75.99 % 14487 87 166 220 586 122 159 180 461
Arnoud van Spaandonk 114.5 37.5 75.33 % 12125 78 155 212 563 162 130 197 489
Hans Visser 109.0 42.0 72.19 % 12414 81 153 245 612 138 148 178 464
Onno van Tongeren 100.5 38.5 72.30 % 13200 81 162 221 590 181 126 141 448
Tonnie Verfuurden 90.5 54.5 62.41 % 11138 87 128 179 464 117 119 141 377
Willem Boorsma 89.0 17.0 83.96 % 7198 48 149 208 510 0
Bruno Wegeling 83.5 46.5 64.23 % 9750 72 135 213 506 87 135 97 319
Theo Schoenmakers 79.0 28.0 73.83 % 8113 51 159 246 622 0
Jack van de Boorn 70.0 18.0 79.55 % 7139 45 158 209 558 172 171 157 500
Eddie Vermaak 62.5 33.5 65.10 % 6979 60 116 146 403 108 124 95 327
Andre van Huet 62.0 23.0 72.94 % 8167 48 170 246 621 191 159 173 523
Rick de Klerck 55.5 14.5 79.29 % 5488 36 152 202 523 165 176 157 498
Selmar Veurink 49.0 20.0 71.01 % 5857 36 162 226 589 0
Patrick Witjes 42.0 10.0 80.77 % 3305 21 157 211 551 0
Tim Sanders 23.0 2.0 92.00 % 2071 9 230 258 734 0
John Gieling 19.0 5.0 79.17 % 2105 12 175 211 559 0
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tim Graafland 17.0 9.0 65.38 % 2413 15 160 201 511 0
Wim Egging 17.0 8.0 68.00 % 2533 15 168 225 541 157 225 159 541
Johnny Brandts 8.0 100.00 % 530 3 bk161 214 530 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gerda Kaal 121.5 37.5 76.42 % 12621 84 150 203 520 194 162 153 509
Aggie Kaal 104.5 43.5 70.61 % 13465 81 166 225 592 0
Amber Schoenmakers 91.0 36.0 71.65 % 11226 78 143 190 489 144 175 146 465
Ineke Kock 87.0 38.0 69.60 % 9901 78 126 181 459 110 110 117 337
Jans van Vuren 81.5 31.5 72.12 % 9876 69 143 191 502 169 127 128 424
Iris Schoenmakers 77.0 20.0 79.38 % 8373 54 155 199 546 140 179 119 438
Sandra de Waard 71.0 30.0 70.30 % 9404 63 149 214 516 152 169 120 441
Matty Kroeze 59.0 49.0 54.63 % 8452 72 117 172 394 0
Eugenia Eland 48.0 20.0 70.59 % 6286 45 139 176 466 164 126 140 430
Jolanda Vermaak 18.0 15.0 54.55 % 2599 24 108 136 364 0
Kyra Nicolai 0.00 % 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
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